CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

MAY 18, 2023

| A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION
Butler, Aalivia FR Instructional Asst Il - FMD Aide  Resignation
Ferraro, Tammy PE Instructional Assistant | Resignation
(Kindergarten)
Grace, Megan PE Instructor Il Resignation
Pennington, Michael SC Instructional Monitor Il Resignation
Thomas, Breanna MLK Instructor Il Resignation
Wilson, Franklin MLK Safe Room Monitor Resigned / Quit
(No Letter)
Yates, Lisa PE Instructional Assistant | Resignation
(Preschool)
| CO-CURRICULAR |
Cansler, Amy CR STA Resignation

EFFECTIVE DATE

6/30/2023
4/14/2023

6/30/2023
6/30/2023
5/1/2023
3/21/2023

5/26/2023

4/14/2023

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
Employee 8642 FR Clerical Assistant | Medical Leave 7/1/2022-6/30/2023

(Intermittent)
Employee 2644 HHS Custodian FMLA 2/27/2023
Employee 7469 SF Cook/Baker Medical Leave 3/15/2023
Employee 8690 CCMS Instructor Il Maternity Leave 1/13/2023
C. TRANSFERS

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE

| CO-CURRICULAR |

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED |

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION
Bender, Frederec SC Custodian
Bennett, Deven BUS GAR Permanent Sub Bus Driver
Bryant, Bobbie BUS GAR Vehicle Mechanic V
Page, Taylor CCHS Instructor Il
Peterson, John Ross DwW Migrant Advocate / Recruiter

EFFECTIVE DATE
5/4/2023
3/27/2023
04/24/2023
5/10/2023
5/2/2023



Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action
05/18/2023

SUBSTITUTES |
BUS DRIVER |

| BUS MONITOR |

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT |

| COOK/BAKER |

| CUSTODIAN |

[ NURSE |

| CO-CURRICULAR |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION EFFECTIVE DATE

| E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

| F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION / ACTION EFFECTIVE DATE




	CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
	MAY 18, 2023
	A.  RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER
	CLASSIFIED

	EFFECTIVE DATE
	CO-CURRICULAR

	POSITION
	LOCATION
	EMPLOYEE
	B.  LEAVE OF ABSENCE
	CLASSIFIED

	POSITION
	EMPLOYEE
	C.  TRANSFERS
	CLASSIFIED

	EFFECTIVE DATE
	CO-CURRICULAR

	TO
	FROM
	EMPLOYEE
	D.  EMPLOYMENT
	CLASSIFIED
	SUBSTITUTES
	CO-CURRICULAR
	F.  OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS



