## CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION MAY 18, 2023

## A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Butler, Aalivia	FR	Instructional Asst II - FMD Aide	Pesignation	6/30/2023
Butter, Aalivia Ferraro, Tammy	PE	Instructional Asst II - FMD Aide Instructional Assistant I (Kindergarten)	Resignation Resignation	6/30/2023 4/14/2023
Grace, Megan	PE	Instructor II	Resignation	6/30/2023
Pennington, Michael	SC	Instructional Monitor II	Resignation	6/30/2023
Thomas, Breanna	MLK	Instructor II	Resignation	5/1/2023
Wilson, Franklin	MLK	Safe Room Monitor	Resigned / Quit (No Letter)	3/21/2023
Yates, Lisa	PE	Instructional Assistant I (Preschool)	Resignation	5/26/2023
CO-CURRICULAR Cansler, Amy	CR	STA	Resignation	4/14/2023
	<b>~</b>			
[		B. LEAVE OF ABSEN		]
CLASSIFIED				I
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	TYPE OF LEAVE	EFFECTIVE DATE
Employee 8642	FR	Clerical Assistant I	Medical Leave (Intermittent)	7/1/2022-6/30/2023
Employee 2644	HHS	Custodian	FMLA	2/27/2023
Employee 7469	SF	Cook/Baker	Medical Leave	3/15/2023
Employee 8690	CCMS	Instructor II	Maternity Leave	1/13/2023
		C. TRANSFERS		
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	FR	ROM	то	EFFECTIVE DATE
CO-CURRICULAR				
		D. EMPLOYMENT	·	
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE			DSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
Bender, Frederec			ustodian	5/4/2023
Bennett, Deven		-	t Sub Bus Driver	3/27/2023
Bryant, Bobbie			e Mechanic V	04/24/2023
Page, Taylor Potorson, John Poss			structor II	5/10/2023
Peterson, John Ross	DWMigrant Advocate / Recruiter5/2/2023			

SUBSTITUTES BUS DRIVER			
BUS MONITOR			
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT			
COOK/BAKER			
CUSTODIAN			
NURSE			
CO-CURRICULAR EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE

## E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS						
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	<b>POSITION / ACTION</b>	EFFECTIVE DATE			